
Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd    Mansfield, OH  44907
School Phone: 419-756-5651 x221      Fax: 419-756-7470      Email: stauffer.ben@mcsflames.org

High School Principal
Marty McKenzie

Assistant Principal
Mike LaCroix

Superintendent
Dr. Cy Smith

Athletic Director
Ben Stauffer

Junior Varsity Soccer (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Friday Aug. 02 @ Liberty-Benton High
School

Liberty-Benton High
School

 1:00PM

S
Thursday

Aug. 08 Ashland HS Comstock Field  6:00PM

S Tuesday Aug. 13 Ontario Local Schools Comstock Field  5:00PM
Friday Aug. 16 Worthington Christian

(Friday Night Futbol)
Comstock Field  5:30PM

Monday Aug. 19 Grove City Christian Comstock Field  5:00PM
Saturday Aug. 24 @ Mount Vernon High

School
Mount Vernon High School  12:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Lexington High School Lexington High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 03 Hiland MS/HS Comstock Field  6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 05 Madison Comprehensive HS Comstock Field  5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Ontario Local Schools Ontario Local Schools  5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 14 Huron High School (Hog

Roast)
Upper field  5:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Hiland MS/HS Hiland MS/HS  5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 21 Highland High School-

Sparta
Comstock Field  3:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 24 Clear Fork High School Comstock Field  5:00PM
Monday Sep. 30 @ Grove City Christian Grove City Christian  7:00PM
Friday Oct. 04 * Central Christian School

(Homecoming)
Comstock Field  5:00PM

Monday Oct. 07 Lexington High School Comstock Field  6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 @ Mansfield Senior H.S. Malabar Soccer Complex  5:00PM
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